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Position Name e-mail Tel. number
Ina. Martin +421 2 50 236
President Ngr.nk VBA martin.nemky@statistics.sk 334 +421 2 55
Y 425 802
. . +421 2 50 236
g;?cde()f Civil Service :_Tgr I\;I:rek marek.hargas@statistics.sk 515 +421 2 50
g 236 699
Director of the JUDr. Cyntia . . +421 2 50 236
President's Office VIekova cyntia.vickova@statistics.sk 106

Director of the the
Strategy and Integrated
Management System
Department

Ing. lvan Moncol

ivan.moncol@statistics.sk

+421 2 50 236
453

Director of the
Legislation & Legal and
Public Procurement
Department

JUDr., Mgr. Petra
Szbkeova

petra.szokeova@statistics.sk

+421 2 50 236
352

Director of the Personnel
Office

Mgr. Monika
Bartovicova, MBA

monika.bartovicova@statistics.sk

+421 2 50 236
326

Director of the Economic
Affairs Department

Ing. Jan Papol

jan.papol@statistics.sk

+421 2 50 236
723

Director of the Operation

Ing. Ivica

ivica.janackova@statistics.sk

+421 2 50 236

Department Janackova 490
Director of the
Methodology, Registers |\ 10 lena +421 2 50 236

and Coordination of the
National Statistical
System Directorate

Glaser-Opitzova

helena.glaser-opitzova@statistics.sk

360

Director of the

: Ing. Pavol : - +421 2 50 236
Inlformatlon Systems Vadovié pavol.vadovic@statistics.sk 50
Directorate
Director of the
Dissemination and Ing. Nikoleta : - +421 2 50 236
Communication Slachtova nikoleta.slachtova@statistics.sk 408
Directorate
Director of the Mgr. Alzbeta . . +421 2 50 236
Macroeconomic e alzbeta.ridzonova@statistics.sk

_ . Ridzoriova 522
Statistics Directorate
Director of the Business |Ing. LibuSa +421 2 50 236
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Statistics Directorate Kolesarova libusa.kolesarova@statistics.sk 279
Director of the Social o |y gmila +421 2 50 236

Statistics and
Demography Directorate

Ivancéikova, PhD.

ludmila.ivancikova@statistics.sk

790

Director of the Regional
Office Trnava

Ing. Jela Gazova

jela.gazova@statistics.sk

+421 33 5511
775

Director of the Regional
Office Trencin

Ing. Pavol Arpas

pavol.arpas@statistics.sk

+421 32 7460
200

Director of the Regional |Ing. Renata renata.dusova@statistics.sk +421 37 7752
Office Nitra Dusova ' ' 200
Director of the Regional |Ing.Olga - +421 41 5113
Office Zilina Chovanova olga.chovanova@statistics.sk 201
Director of the Regional |Ing. Zlata +421 48 4323

Office Banska Bystrica

Jakubovie, CSc.

zlata.jakubovie@statistics.sk

258

Director of the Regional
Office PreSov

Ing. Jan Kozon,
PhD.

jan.kozon@statistics.sk

+421 517735
311

Director of the Regional
Office KoSice

Ing. Anna
Janusova

anna.janusova@statistics.sk

+421 55 6432
420
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